USDA Rural Development

Rural Energy for America Program (REAP)

www.rd.usda.gov/TN

Nashville Office Knoxville Office

Lola Maratita

615-783-1359

800-342-3149 x 1359
Dolores.Maratita@tn.usda.gov

Union City Office
Tyler Hayes
731-885-6480 x4
800-342-3149 x1497
Tyler.Hayes@tn.usda.gov
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Jackson Office
Roe Hughes
731-668-2091
800-342-3149 x 1495
Roe.Hughes@tn.usda.gov

Lawrenceburg Office
Susan Shuff
931-762-6913 x 4
800-342-3149 x 1494
Susan.Shuff@tn.usda.gov

Cookeville Office
931-528-6539 x 2

800-342-3149 x 1493
Jimmy.Allen@tn.usda.gov

\ Lincoln Franklin

Marion Hamilton Bradley Polk

l

Chattanooga Office
Alisa Farmer
423-756-2239 x 2
800-342-3149 x 1492
Alisa.Farmer@tn.usda.gov

Chuck Morris
865-523-3338 x 4
800-342-3149 x 1491

Charles.Morris@tn.usda.gov

Grainger
Hamblen

Greeneville Office
Chad Stovall
423-638-4771 x 4
800-342-3149 x 1490
Chad.Stovall@tn.usda.gov
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Adia Holland

State Energy Coordinator
Nashville, TN 37203
615-783-1373

800-342-3149 x 1373
Adia.Holland@tn.usda.gov
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USDA is an equal opportunity lender, provider and employer. To file a complaint of discrimination write USDA, Director, Office of Civil Rights,
1400 Independence Ave. S.W., Washington, D.C. 20250-9410 or call 800-795-3272. TDD 615-783-1397.
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